Name Ajay Pankholi
Employee Code 1566

Date of Joining 19-09-2024
Bank A/c Number 50100575734112
PF UAN Number 101547313883
Days Worked 30 Day(s)
Week Off 4

Earnings

Basic

HRA

Special Allowance

Statuary Bonus

PLI(Performance Link Incentive) (Variable)

Attendance Allowance (Variable)

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Ocube Services Private limited
Plot No 33, H Block, Sector 63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Payslip for the period of September, 2025

Department

Designation

Location

ESIC No.

Grade

LOP

Basic

Fixed

16,500

8,250

5,184

1,266

1,000

2,000

Net Pay (In words) : Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Rupee Only.

Operations

Anti Money Laundering Executive

NOIDA

16,500

Amount Deductions Fixed

16,500 PF 1,800

8,250

5,184

1,266

1,000

2,000

34,200 Total Deductions

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type Leave Opening Leave Taken
Sick Leave 5.34 25
Casual Leave 3.76 0.5

Earned Leave 8.07 0

Amount

1,800

1,800

32,400

Closing Balance

2.84

3.26

8.07



Name Ajay Pankholi
Employee Code 1566

Date of Joining 19-09-2024
Bank A/c Number 50100575734112
PF UAN Number 101547313883
Days Worked 31 Day(s)
Week Off 5

Earnings

BASIC

HRA

Special Allowance

Statuary Bonus

PLI(Performance Link Incentive) (Variable)

Attendance Allowance (Variable)

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Ocube Services Private limited
Plot No 33, H Block, Sector 63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Payslip for the period of August, 2025

Department

Designation

Location

ESIC No.

Grade

LOP

Basic

Fixed

16,500

8,250

5,184

1,266

1,000

2,000

Net Pay (In words) : Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Rupee Only.

Operations

Anti Money Laundering Executive

NOIDA

16,500

Amount Deductions Fixed

16,500 PF 1,800

8,250

5,184

1,266

1,000

2,000

34,200 Total Deductions

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type Leave Opening Leave Taken
Sick Leave 5.09 1
Casual Leave 2.91 0

Earned Leave 6.82 0

Amount

1,800

1,800

32,400

Closing Balance

4.09

2.91

6.82



Name Ajay Pankholi
Employee Code 1566

Date of Joining 19-09-2024
Bank A/c Number 50100575734112
PF UAN Number 101547313883
Days Worked 31 Day(s)
Week Off 4

Earnings

BASIC

HRA

Special Allowance

Statuary Bonus

PLI(Performance Link Incentive) (Variable)

Attendance Allowance (Variable)

Arrear

Total Earnings

Net Pay

Ocube Services Private limited
Plot No. 12, D Block, Sector 63, , Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Payslip for the period of July, 2025

Department

Designation

Location

ESIC No.

Grade

LOP

Basic

Fixed

16,500

8,250

5,184

1,266

1,000

2,000

Operations

Anti Money Laundering Executive

NOIDA

16,500

Amount Deductions Fixed

16,500 PF 1,800

8,250

5,184

1,266

1,000

2,000

2,973

37,173 Total Deductions

Net Pay (In words) : Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type Leave Opening Leave Taken
Sick Leave 3.84 0
Casual Leave 3.06 1

Earned Leave 5.57 0

Amount

1,800

1,800

35,373

Closing Balance

3.84

2.06

5.57



