

**Ocube Services Private limited**

Plot No 33, H Block, Sector 63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Payslip for the period of September, 2025

Name	Ajay Pankholi	Department	Operations
Employee Code	1566	Designation	Anti Money Laundering Executive
Date of Joining	19-09-2024	Location	NOIDA
Bank A/c Number	50100575734112	ESIC No.	
PF UAN Number	101547313883	Grade	
Days Worked	30 Day(s)	LOP	0
Week Off	4	Basic	16,500

Earnings	Fixed	Amount	Deductions	Fixed	Amount
Basic	16,500	16,500	PF	1,800	1,800
HRA	8,250	8,250			
Special Allowance	5,184	5,184			
Statuary Bonus	1,266	1,266			
PLI(Performance Link Incentive) (Variable)	1,000	1,000			
Attendance Allowance (Variable)	2,000	2,000			
Total Earnings		34,200	Total Deductions		1,800
Net Pay					32,400

Net Pay (In words) : Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type	Leave Opening	Leave Taken	Closing Balance
Sick Leave	5.34	2.5	2.84
Casual Leave	3.76	0.5	3.26
Earned Leave	8.07	0	8.07

**Ocube Services Private limited**

Plot No 33, H Block, Sector 63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Payslip for the period of August, 2025

Name	Ajay Pankholi	Department	Operations
Employee Code	1566	Designation	Anti Money Laundering Executive
Date of Joining	19-09-2024	Location	NOIDA
Bank A/c Number	50100575734112	ESIC No.	
PF UAN Number	101547313883	Grade	
Days Worked	31 Day(s)	LOP	0
Week Off	5	Basic	16,500

Earnings	Fixed	Amount	Deductions	Fixed	Amount
BASIC	16,500	16,500	PF	1,800	1,800
HRA	8,250	8,250			
Special Allowance	5,184	5,184			
Statuary Bonus	1,266	1,266			
PLI(Performance Link Incentive) (Variable)	1,000	1,000			
Attendance Allowance (Variable)	2,000	2,000			
Total Earnings	34,200		Total Deductions	1,800	
Net Pay					32,400

Net Pay (In words) : Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type	Leave Opening	Leave Taken	Closing Balance
Sick Leave	5.09	1	4.09
Casual Leave	2.91	0	2.91
Earned Leave	6.82	0	6.82

**Ocube Services Private limited**

Plot No. 12, D Block, Sector 63, , Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Payslip for the period of July, 2025

Name	Ajay Pankholi	Department	Operations
Employee Code	1566	Designation	Anti Money Laundering Executive
Date of Joining	19-09-2024	Location	NOIDA
Bank A/c Number	50100575734112	ESIC No.	
PF UAN Number	101547313883	Grade	
Days Worked	31 Day(s)	LOP	0
Week Off	4	Basic	16,500

Earnings	Fixed	Amount	Deductions	Fixed	Amount
BASIC	16,500	16,500	PF	1,800	1,800
HRA	8,250	8,250			
Special Allowance	5,184	5,184			
Statuary Bonus	1,266	1,266			
PLI(Performance Link Incentive) (Variable)	1,000	1,000			
Attendance Allowance (Variable)	2,000	2,000			
Arrear	0	2,973			
Total Earnings	37,173		Total Deductions		1,800
Net Pay					35,373

Net Pay (In words) : Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three Rupee Only.

This is a computer generated salary slip thus do not require authentication.

Leave Details

Leave Type	Leave Opening	Leave Taken	Closing Balance
Sick Leave	3.84	0	3.84
Casual Leave	3.06	1	2.06
Earned Leave	5.57	0	5.57